ING

Permit Summary

By Permit Type

Reporting period: 01-Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019

Permit Type Count
Agricultural - Accessory
Residential - Deck

Residential - Accessory

Residential - Apartments
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Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached 13
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration

Sewage System
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Sewer Connection

Number of Permits: 40

Generated: 5/1/2019 12:27:00 PM by ROOSJ

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Work Value
$185,000.00
$308,000.00
$250,000.00

$80,000.00

$60,000.00
$5,936,375.45
$280,000.00
$1,090,000.00
$50,000.00
$8,500.00
$0.00
$8,247,875.45

Permit Fees

$1,617.28
$562.50
$1,406.25
$375.00
$281.25
$19,193.11
$1,968.75
$5,906.25
$562.50
$906.25
$0.00
$32,779.14

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
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